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  Coal Seams & Open 
Mines 

    
    

Type  From  
Coal  257'-58',1008'-09',1188'-

89',1481'-82', 
 



  Gas and Oil 
Shows 

 Gas Tests  
   
 Depth Remarks 
 197 No Show  
 400 No Show 
 600 No Show 
 800 No Show 
 1,000 No Show 
 1,200 No Show 
 1,400 No Show 
 1,600 No Show 
 1,800 No Show 
 2,000 TSTM 
 2,200 TSTM 
 2,403 TSTM 
 3,124 TSTM 
 3,844 TSTM 
 4,369 TSTM 
 5,471 TSTM 

 



  Survey 
Results 

   
Depth Direction/Distance/Degrees 

From True Vertical 
197 1/4  
400 1/4  
600 1/4  
800 1/4  
1,000 1/4  
1,200 1/4  
1,400 1/4  
1,600 1/4  
1,800 1/4  
2,000 1/4  
2,200 1/4  
2,403 1/4  
 



 Casing Data       
Casing Outside   Casing Interval  Hole Size Cement used in  Cmtd To   Date Cemented  Cement Baskets  
Diameter    Cu. ft.   Surface    

        
12 3/4  23 15     
9 5/8  315 12 1/4  y 01/15/2008 88 
7  2309 8 7/8 534.00  y 01/16/2008 220 
4 1/2  5428 6 3/8 502.46  n 01/19/2008  
 



    Drillers 
Log 

 

      
Formation Name Depth Top  Depth Bottom Formation 

Thickness 
      

OverBurden  0.00  5.00   5.00  
Sand Stone  5.00  38.00   33.00  
Sandy Shale  38.00  257.00   219.00  
Coal  257.00  258.00   1.00  
Sandy Shale  258.00  1,008.00   750.00  
Coal  1,008.00  1,009.00   1.00  
Sandy Shale  1,009.00  1,188.00   179.00  
Coal  1,188.00  1,189.00   1.00  
Sandy Shale  1,189.00  1,481.00   292.00  
Coal  1,481.00  1,482.00   1.00  
Streaked Sandyshale 1,482.00  2,403.00   921.00  
Shale  2,403.00  2,734.00   331.00  
AVIS  2,734.00  2,871.00   137.00  
MXTN  2,871.00  3,311.00   440.00  
LLIM  3,311.00  3,372.00   61.00  
BGLM  3,372.00  3,830.00   458.00  
WEIR  3,830.00  4,050.00   220.00  
WEIR Sh  4,050.00  4,335.00   285.00  
SNBY  4,335.00  4,402.00   67.00  
BEREA  4,402.00  4,448.00   46.00  
CLEV  4,448.00  4,553.00   105.00  
TLB  4,553.00  4,709.00   156.00  
UHRN  4,709.00  4,751.00   42.00  
MHRN  4,751.00  5,077.00   326.00  
LHRN  5,077.00  5,277.00   200.00  
TD  5,471.00  0.00   0.00  
 


